IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 08 AUGUST 2024

1. NEDBANKLTD VS D H REINECKE 014851/24
2. NEDBANKLTD VS DR WL SIELING INC 033695/22
3. NEDBANKLTD VS J VAN ZYL 021350/23
4. NEDBANKLTD VS S M NYATHI 015086/24
5. NEDBANKLTD VS T K MAKUMBE 010799/24
6. KDINGA VS RAF 091514/23
7. ABSA BANKLTD VS NOMAGEBA MEATS CC 119765/23
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



8. EX PARTE: AT FERREIRA+1

9. EX PARTE: BJ PRINSLOO

10. FNB BANK LT VS
11. MEYERSDALE ESTATE VS
12. MEYERSDALE NATURE ESTATE VS
13. EX PARTE: M SAYI

14. MUSHAVHVI MPHAPHULI TRADING
15. P A KETLHABANETSWE VS
16. SB GUARANTEE VS
17. B/C OF COLORADO VS
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

M N SIBANYONI

G J STRYDOM+1

THE KYP-PROP PROPERTIES+1

VS ZJ GUMBI

DG HOME AFFAIRS

GOLDEN BAY PROPERTIES

T B MAKORE

064330/24

054565/24

066924/23

037005/24

037356/24

037026/24

049428/24

008147/24

022504/24

060550/023

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

B/C OF NEWPORT

EX PARTE: L E NTSHABA

EX PARTE: C STEEL+1

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

C MTSWEI

BMW FINANCIAL

TN MOTLOKWANE+3

H T MADONSELA

ABSA BANK LTD

TAKE NOTE:

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

All matters will be heard in open court.

T N MOLOKOANE

E T MADISHA

M H EBELING

RAF

ORIENTAL TRADING

UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS

RAF

LY PENCE+1

035120/23

064973/24

056944/24

048531/22

045373/24

17984/18

53714/19

048730/23

48139/17

039806/24

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



28. UBERRIMA PHOENIX LTD VS RAF 57000/13

29. UBERRIMA PHOENIX LTD VS RAF 16836/11
30. EX PARTE: | T MULLER 071306/24
31. EX PARTE: J COMBRINK 071534/24

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

32. LEGORE SECURITY VS CITY OF TSHWANE 091904/23
33. SB GUARANTEE VS D KTHOLO 033945/23
34. SB GUARANTEE VS S MDLETSHE 122053/22
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



35. SB GUARANTEE VS T NEVHUTALU 088631/23

TAKE NOTE:
All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



