IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 08 AUGUST 2024

TAKE NOTE:					
7.	ABSA BANK LTD	VS	NOMAGEBA MEATS CC	119765/23	
6.	K DINGA	VS	RAF	091514/23	
5.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	T K MAKUMBE	010799/24	
4.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	S M NYATHI	015086/24	
3.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	J VAN ZYL	021350/23	
2.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	DR WL SIELING INC	033695/22	
1.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	D H REINECKE	014851/24	

All matters will be heard in open court.

8.	EX PARTE: A T FERREIRA+1			064330/24
9.	EX PARTE: B J PRINSLOO			054565/24
10.	. FNB BANK LT	VS	M N SIBANYONI	066924/23
11.	MEYERSDALE ESTATE	VS	G J STRYDOM+1	037005/24
12.	. MEYERSDALE NATURE ESTATE	VS	THE KYP-PROP PROPERTIES+1	037356/24
13.	EX PARTE: M SAYI			037026/24
14.	. MUSHAVHVI MPHAPHULI TRADI	ING	VS Z J GUMBI	049428/24
15.	. P A KETLHABANETSWE	VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	008147/24
16.	SB GUARANTEE	VS	GOLDEN BAY PROPERTIES	022504/24
17.	. B/C OF COLORADO	VS	T B MAKORE	060550/023

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

18. B/C OF NEWPORT	VS	T N MOLOKOANE	035120/23
19. EX PARTE: L E NTSHABA			064973/24
20. EX PARTE: C STEEL+1			056944/24
21. NEDBANK LTD	VS	E T MADISHA	048531/22
22. NEDBANK LTD	VS	M H EBELING	045373/24
23. C MTSWEI	VS	RAF	17984/18
24. BMW FINANCIAL	VS	ORIENTAL TRADING	53714/19
25. T N MOTLOKWANE+3	VS	UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS	048730/23
26. H T MADONSELA	VS	RAF	48139/17
27. ABSA BANK LTD	VS	L Y PENCE+1	039806/24

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

28. UBERRIMA PHOENIX LTD	VS	RAF	57000/13
29. UBERRIMA PHOENIX LTD	VS	RAF	16836/11
30. EX PARTE: I T MULLER			071306/24
31. EX PARTE: J COMBRINK			071534/24

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

32. LEGORE SECURITY	VS	CITY OF TSHWANE	091904/23
33. SB GUARANTEE	VS	D K THOLO	033945/23
34. SB GUARANTEE	VS	S MDLETSHE	122053/22

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.